
St Agnes C.E. Primary School
50 Hamilton Road, Manchester, M13 0PE

Tel: 0161 224 6829 Fax: 0161 224 0795
Email: admin@st-agnes.manchester.sch.uk

Headteacher: Mr S Uddin www.st-agnes.manchester.sch.uk

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023/ 2024

AUTUMN TERM

Inset Day (school closed): Monday 4th September 2023.
Inset Day(school closed): Tuesday 5th September 2023.
School Begins: Wednesday 6th September 2023.
Half Term: Monday 23rd October to Friday 27th October 2023.
Inset Day (school closed): Monday 30th October 2023.
School Begins: Tuesday 31st October 2023.
Term Ends: Friday 15th December 2023 (Christmas holiday).

SPRING TERM

Inset Day(school closed): Tuesday 2nd January 2024.
School Begins: Wednesday 3rd January 2024.
Half Term: Monday 19th February to Friday 23rd February 2024.
School Begins: Monday 26th February 2024
Term Ends: Thursday 28th March 2024 (Easter holiday).

SUMMER TERM

School Begins: Monday 15th April 2024.
Bank Holiday: Monday 6th May 2024.
Half Term: Monday 27th May to Friday 31stMay 2024.
School Begins: Monday 3rd June 2024.
Inset Day: Monday 17th June 2024.
Term Ends: Wednesday 24th July 2024 (Summer holiday).

LOVE TO LEARN • LEARN TO DO WELL • LIVE WELL TOGETHER
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